EUNCEREEIDIININ

PRIME BURGERS

PRIME BURGER
Prime beef patty, mayo, lettuce, tomato, onion

PRIME CHEESE
Prime beef patty, Monterey jack cheese, mayo,
lettuce, tomato, onion

THE GUVNOR
Prime beef Patty, thick-cut back bacon, Monterey
jack cheese, gherkins, mayo, lettuce, tomato, onion

THE BAD BOY

2 Prime beef patties, 2 slices Monterey jack
cheese, thick-cut back bacon, mayo, gherkins,
lettuce, tomato, fried onion strings

THE CHILLI BURGER
Prime beef patty, jalapefos, hot chilli salsa, mayo,
tomato, lettuce, onion

CAFE DE PARIS
Prime beef patty, homemade beef butter, blue
cheese, mayo, rocket

SOUTHERN SOUL REBEL
Prime beef patty, homemade chilli butter, bourbon
glaze, Monterey jack cheese, onion strings, rocket

PRIME CHICKEN

SPICY CRISPY CHICKEN
Panko chicken breast, chilli slaw, jalapefios, mayo,
tomato, lettuce, chilli salsa

KATSU CRISPY CHICKEN
Panko chicken breast, Katsu sauce, wasabi mayo,
picked chilli, rocket

CRISPY CHICKEN

Panko chicken breast, mayo, gherkin, tomato, lettuce

PLANT BASED BURGERS

ORIGINAL VEGGIE
Plant based patty, Monterey jack cheese, mayo,
tomato, lettuce, onion

SMOKING VEGGIE
Plant based patty, smokey BBQ sauce, Monterey
jack cheese, onion strings, tomato, lettuce

PRIME PLANT
Plant based patty, vegan cheddar, red onion,
jalapenos, rocket, vegan Sriracha mayo

PRIME KIDS

Includes small fries, juice, milk or water

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER
Panko chicken breast, toasted bun

ORIGINAL BURGER
Prime beef patty, toasted bun

CHEESE BURGER
Prime beef patty, melted cheese, toasted bun

ER
e 00

MEAL DEAL
10. 13.
10.5 13.5
1.5 14.5
13. 16.
10.5 13.5
1.5 14.5
1. 14.
10.5 13.5
1. 14.
10. 13.
9. 12.
10. 13.
1. 14.

7.5

7.5

7.5

CALORIES

860

946

1128

1396

700

973

1013

476

489

538

687

811

823

429

587

675



