LUNCH & DINNER

PRIME BURGERS		MEAL DEAL	CALORIES
PRIME BURGER Prime beef patty, mayo, lettuce, tomato, onion	10.	13.	860
PRIME CHEESE Prime beef patty, Monterey jack cheese, mayo, lettuce, tomato, onion	10.5	13.5	946
THE GUVNOR Prime beef Patty, thick-cut back bacon, Monterey jack cheese, gherkins, mayo, lettuce, tomato, onion	11.5	14.5	1128
THE BAD BOY 2 Prime beef patties, 2 slices Monterey jack cheese, thick-cut back bacon, mayo, gherkins, lettuce, tomato, fried onion strings	13.	16.	1396
THE CHILLI BURGER Prime beef patty, jalapeños, hot chilli salsa, mayo, tomato, lettuce, onion	10.5	13.5	700
CAFÉ DE PARIS Prime beef patty, homemade beef butter, blue cheese, mayo, rocket	11.5	14.5	973
SOUTHERN SOUL REBEL Prime beef patty, homemade chilli butter, bourbon glaze, Monterey jack cheese, onion strings, rocket	11.	14.	1013
PRIME CHICKEN			
SPICY CRISPY CHICKEN Panko chicken breast, chilli slaw, jalapeños, mayo, tomato, lettuce, chilli salsa	10.5	13.5	476
KATSU CRISPY CHICKEN Panko chicken breast, Katsu sauce, wasabi mayo, picked chilli, rocket	11.	14.	489
CRISPY CHICKEN Panko chicken breast, mayo, gherkin, tomato, lettuce	10.	13.	538
PLANT BASED BURGERS			
ORIGINAL VEGGIE Plant based patty, Monterey jack cheese, mayo, tomato, lettuce, onion	9.	12.	687
SMOKING VEGGIE Plant based patty, smokey BBQ sauce, Monterey jack cheese, onion strings, tomato, lettuce	10.	13.	811
PRIME PLANT Plant based patty, vegan cheddar, red onion, jalapeños, rocket, vegan Sriracha mayo	11.	14.	823
PRIME KIDS			
Includes small fries, juice, milk or water			
CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER Panko chicken breast, toasted bun	7.5		429
ORIGINAL BURGER Prime beef patty, toasted bun	7.5		587
CHEESE BURGER Prime beef patty, melted cheese, toasted bun	7.5		675